
Course code Course Title Sem /Class Date Venue Batch Time Batches(With Reg No)
No Students 

in a Batch

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc  FSCRBC- A 07-May-26 PG BT LAB 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 25FCBA01 - 25FCBA21 20

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc  FSCRBC- A 07-May-26 PG BT LAB 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 25FCBA22 - 25FCBA43 21

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc  FSCRBC- A 07-May-26 PG BT LAB 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 25FCBA44 - 25FCBA65 21

25BMG1L121
Microbial Taxanomy and Physiology 

Practical II II Semester B. Sc. MBGEBC
08-May-26 MB LAB

11.30AM-1.30PM 25MGBA01-25MGBA21 21

25BMG1L121
Microbial Taxanomy and Physiology 

Practical II II Semester B. Sc. MBGEBC
08-May-26 MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM 25MGBA22-25MGBA42 20

25BBO1L121
Fungi, Bryophytes and Plant Anatomy 

Practical II
II Semester BSc BOBTBC 08-May-26 BOT LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BBBA01-25BBBA12 12

25BBO1L121
Fungi, Bryophytes and Plant Anatomy 

Practical II
II Semester BSc BOBTBC 08-May-26 BOT LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM 25BBBA13-25BBBA24 12

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc FSBTBC 08-May-26 PG BT LAB 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 25BFBA01 - 25BFBA24 22

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc FSBTBC 08-May-26 PG BT LAB 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 25BFBA25 - 25BFBA47 23

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc FSBTBC 08-May-26 PG BT LAB 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 25BFBA48 - 25BFBA73 24

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A

11-May-26 PGBT LAB
9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGA01- 25BTGA18 18

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A

11-May-26 PGBT LAB
11.00AM-1.00PM 25BTGA19- 25BTGA36 18

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A

11-May-26 PGBT LAB
2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGA37- 25BTGA55 18

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A

11-May-26 BC LAB
2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGA56- 25BTGA72 17

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. MBGEBC 11-May-26 PG BC LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 25MGBA01-25MGBA21 21

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. MBGEBC 11-May-26 PG BC LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 25MGBA22-25MGBA42 20

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B
11-May-26 PG MB LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGB01- 25BTGB18 18

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B
11-May-26 PG MB LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM 25BTGB19- 25BTGB36 17

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B
11-May-26 PG MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGB37- 25BTGB54 18

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B
11-May-26 PG BC LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGB55- 25BTGB72 17

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc BOBTBC 11-May-26 BC LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BBBA01-25BBBA12 12

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc BOBTBC 11-May-26 BC LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 25BBBA13-25BBBA24 12

[REGULAR]

 II/IV/VI SEMESTER  BSC LIFE SCIENCES END SEMESTER PRACTICAL TIME TABLE AND BATCH DETAILS  - APR/MAY 2026 [1UAPR26]



25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. MBGEBC

12-May-26 GEN LAB
9.00AM- 11.00AM 25MGBA01-25MGBA21 21

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. MBGEBC

12-May-26 GEN LAB
11.00AM-1.00PM 25MGBA22-25MGBA42 20

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B 12-May-26 BT LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGB01- 25BTGB18 18

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B 12-May-26 BT LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 25BTGB19- 25BTGB36 17

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B 12-May-26 BT LAB 2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGB37- 25BTGB54 18

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B 12-May-26 BC LAB 2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGB55- 25BTGB72 17

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II
II Semester BSc BOBTBC 12-May-26 MB LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BBBA01-25BBBA12 12

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II
II Semester BSc BOBTBC 12-May-26 MB LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM 25BBBA13-25BBBA24 12

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc  FSCRBC- B 12-May-26 PG BT LAB 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 25FCBB01 - 25FCBB21 21

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc  FSCRBC- B 12-May-26 PG BT LAB 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 25FCBB22 - 25FCBB42 21

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester BSc  FSCRBC- B 12-May-26 PG BT LAB 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 25FCBB43 - 25FCBB66 22

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A 13-May-26 BT LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGA01- 25BTGA18 18

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A 13-May-26 BT LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 25BTGA19- 25BTGA36 18

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A 13-May-26 BT LAB 2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGA37- 25BTGA55 18

25BBC1L121 Biomolecules Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A 13-May-26 BC LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGA56- 25BTGA72 17

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B

13-May-26 GEN LAB
9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGB01- 25BTGB18 18

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B

13-May-26 GEN LAB
11.00AM-1.00PM 25BTGB19- 25BTGB36 17

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B

13-May-26 GEN LAB
2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGB37- 25BTGB54 18

25BGE1L121
Cell Structure and Dynamics Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-B

13-May-26 MB LAB
9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGB55- 25BTGB72 17

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A
14-May-26 BT LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM 25BTGA01- 25BTGA18 18

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A
14-May-26 BT LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM 25BTGA19- 25BTGA36 18

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A
14-May-26 BT LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGA37- 25BTGA55 18

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II II Semester B. Sc. BTGEBC-A
14-May-26 MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM 25BTGA56- 25BTGA72 17

25BBT1L121
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II
II Semester BSc FSBTBC

14-May-26
PG BT LAB 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 25BFBA01 - 25BFBA24 22

25BBT1L122
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II
II Semester BSc FSBTBC

14-May-26
PG BT LAB 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 25BFBA25 - 25BFBA47 23

25BBT1L123
Microbiology and Microbial 

Techniques Practical II
II Semester BSc FSBTBC

14-May-26
PG BT LAB 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 25BFBA48 - 25BFBA73 24

24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc FSBTBC 05-May-26 PG BT LAB 9am-11.30am 24BFBA01 - 24BFBA22 21

24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc FSBTBC 05-May-26 PG BT LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BFBA23 - 24BFBA44 21



24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc FSBTBC 05-May-26 PG BT LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BFBA45 - 24BFBA68 22

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 06-May-26 BC LAB 9am-11.30am 24BGBA01-24BGBA18 18

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 06-May-26 BC LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BGBA19-24BGBA37 18

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 06-May-26 BC LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BGBA38-24BGBA58 19

24UMG2L241 Eukaryotic Microbiology Practical IV IV Semester BSc MGB 06-May-26 PG BT LAB II 9am-11.30am 24MGBA01-24MGBA19 17

24UMG2L241 Eukaryotic Microbiology Practical IV IV Semester BSc MGB 06-May-26 PG BT LAB II 11.30am-2 pm 24MGBA20-24MGBA36 16

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 06-May-26 GEN LAB 9am-11.30am 24BGBB01-24BGBB19 19

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 06-May-26 GEN LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BGBB20-24BGBB40 19

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 06-May-26 GEN LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BGBB41-24BGBB62 19

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BBB 06-May-26 PG BT LAB II 2pm-4.30pm 24BBBA01-24BBBA10 9

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc FSBTBC 06-May-26 PG BT LAB 9am-11.30am 24BFBA01 - 24BFBA22 21

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc FSBTBC 06-May-26 PG BT LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BFBA23 - 24BFBA44 21

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc FSBTBC 06-May-26 PG BT LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BFBA45 - 24BFBA68 22

24BTG2L241 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 07-May-26 BT LAB 9am-11.30am 24BGBA01-24BGBA18 18

24BTG2L241 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 07-May-26 BT LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BGBA19-24BGBA37 18

24BTG2L241 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 07-May-26 BT LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BGBA38-24BGBA58 19

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc MGB 07-May-26 MB LAB 9am-11.30am 24MGBA01-24MGBA19 17

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc MGB 07-May-26 MB LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24MGBA20-24MGBA36 16

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 07-May-26 BC LAB 9am-11.30am 24BGBB01-24BGBB19 19

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 07-May-26 BC LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BGBB20-24BGBB40 19

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 07-May-26 BC LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BGBB41-24BGBB62 19

24BOT2L241
Plant Taxonomy, Economic Botany 

and Environmental Biology Practical
IV IV Semester BSc BBB 07-May-26 BOT  LAB 9am-11.30am 24BBBA01-24BBBA10 9

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV B.Sc. FSCRBC A Section 07-May-26 PG BC LAB 9am-11.30am 24FCBA01 - 24FCBA20 20

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV B.Sc. FSCRBC A Section 07-May-26 PG BC LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24FCBA21 - 24FCBA42 20

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 08-May-26 GEN LAB 9am-11.30am 24BGBA01-24BGBA18 18

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 08-May-26 GEN LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BGBA19-24BGBA37 18

24GEN2L241 Molecular Genetics Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- A 08-May-26 GEN LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BGBA38-24BGBA58 19

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc MGB 08-May-26 BC LAB 9am-11.30am 24MGBA01-24MGBA19 17

24BCH2L221 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV Semester BSc MGB 08-May-26 BC LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24MGBA20-24MGBA36 16

24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 08-May-26 BT LAB 9am-11.30am 24BGBB01-24BGBB19 19

24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 08-May-26 BT LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24BGBB20-24BGBB40 19

24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BGB- B 08-May-26 BT LAB 2pm-4.30pm 24BGBB41-24BGBB62 19

24BTG2L244 Genetic Engineering Practical IV IV Semester BSc BBB 08-May-26 MB LAB 9am-11.30am 24BBBA01-24BBBA10 9

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV B.Sc. FSCRBC B Section 08-May-26 PG BC LAB 9am-11.30am 24FCBA43 - 24FCBA62 19

24BCH2L222 Analytical Biochemistry Practical IV IV B.Sc. FSCRBC B Section 08-May-26 PG BC LAB 11.30am-2 pm 24FCBA63 - 24FCBA81 19

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 07-May-26 PG MB LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 23BTGE01- 23BTGE18 18

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 07-May-26 PG MB LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 23BTGE19- 23BTGE36 18

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 07-May-26 PG MB LAB 2.00PM-4.00PM 23BTGE37- 23BTGE54 18



21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 07-May-26 PG BT LAB II
2.00PM-4.00PM

23BTGE55- 23BTGE57, 

23BTGE59- 23BTGE74
19

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 07-May-26 GEN LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 23MBGE01- 23MBGE17 17

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 07-May-26 GEN LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 23MBGE18- 23MBGE34 17

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 07-May-26 GEN LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM

23MBGE35- 

23MBGE50,22MBGE19,   

22MBGE52

18

21BCH2L261 Enzymology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 07-May-26 PG BT LAB II

9.00AM- 11.00AM

23BTBC01-23BTBC03, 

23BTBC05-23BTBC06, 

23BTBC08-23BTBC13, 

23BTBC15-23BTBC19

16

21BCH2L261 Enzymology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 07-May-26 PG BT LAB II
11.00AM-1.00PM

23BTBC20-

23BTBC35,22BTBC37
17

21BOT2L262 Plant Tissue Culture Practical VI VI Semester BSc BO-BT 07-May-26 BOT LAB
2.00PM-4.00PM

23BTBO02- 23BTBO16, 

23BTBO18-22BTBO20 18

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 08-May-26 PG MB LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM
23BTGE01- 23BTGE18 18

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 08-May-26 PG MB LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM
23BTGE19- 23BTGE36 18

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 08-May-26 PG MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM
23BTGE37- 23BTGE54 18

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 08-May-26 PG BT LAB II

2.00PM-4.00PM

23BTGE55- 23BTGE57, 

23BTGE59- 23BTGE74
19

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 08-May-26 PG BT LAB II

9.00AM- 11.00AM

23BTBC01-23BTBC03, 

23BTBC05-23BTBC06, 

23BTBC08-23BTBC13, 

23BTBC15-23BTBC19

16

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 08-May-26 PG BT LAB II

11.00AM-1.00PM

23BTBC20-

23BTBC35,22BTBC37
17

21BOT2L261 Plant Physiology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BO-BT 08-May-26 BOT LAB
2.00PM-4.00PM

23BTBO02- 23BTBO16, 

23BTBO18-22BTBO20 18

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 11-May-26 GEN LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 23BTGE01- 23BTGE18 18

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 11-May-26 GEN LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 23BTGE19- 23BTGE36 18

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 11-May-26 GEN LAB 2.00PM-4.00PM 23BTGE37- 23BTGE54 18

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 11-May-26 BT LAB
2.00PM-4.00PM

23BTGE55- 23BTGE57, 

23BTGE59- 23BTGE74
19

21UMG2L261 Medical Microbiology Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 11-May-26 MB LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 23MBGE01- 23MBGE17 17

21UMG2L261 Medical Microbiology Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 11-May-26 MB LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 23MBGE18- 23MBGE34 17

21UMG2L261 Medical Microbiology Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 11-May-26 MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM

23MBGE35- 

23MBGE50,22MBGE19, 

22MBGE52

18



21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 11-May-26 BT LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM

23BTBC01-23BTBC03, 

23BTBC05-23BTBC06, 

23BTBC08-23BTBC13, 

23BTBC15-23BTBC19

16

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 11-May-26 BT LAB
11.00AM-1.00PM

23BTBC20-

23BTBC35,22BTBC37
17

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BO-BT 11-May-26 BOT LAB
9.00AM- 11.00AM

23BTBO02- 23BTBO16, 

23BTBO18-22BTBO20 18

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTFS 11-May-26 PG BT LAB II 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 23BTFS01 - 23BTFS21 21

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTFS 11-May-26 PG BT LAB II 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 23BTFS22 - 23BTFS44 21

21BTG2L261 Immunology Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTFS 11-May-26 PG BT LAB II 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 23BTFS45 - 23BTFS66 21

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 12-May-26 PG MB LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 23MBGE01- 23MBGE17 17

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 12-May-26 PG MB LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 23MBGE18- 23MBGE34 17

21GEN2L262 Human Genetics Practical VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 12-May-26 PG MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM

23MBGE35- 

23MBGE50,22MBGE19, 

22MBGE52

18

21BCH2L262
Intermediary Metabolism and 

Bioenergetics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 12-May-26 BC LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM

23BTBC01-23BTBC03, 

23BTBC05-23BTBC06, 

23BTBC08-23BTBC13, 

23BTBC15-23BTBC19

16

21BCH2L262
Intermediary Metabolism and 

Bioenergetics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTBC 12-May-26 BC LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM

23BTBC20-

23BTBC35,22BTBC37
17

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BO-BT 12-May-26 BOT LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM

23BTBO02- 23BTBO16, 

23BTBO18-22BTBO20 18

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTFS 12-May-26 PG BT LAB II 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 23BTFS01 - 23BTFS21 21

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTFS 12-May-26 PG BT LAB II 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 23BTFS22 - 23BTFS44 21

21BTG2L262
Medical Biotechnology and 

Diagnostics Practical
VI VI Semester BSc BTFS 12-May-26 PG BT LAB II 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 23BTFS45 - 23BTFS66 21

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 13-May-26 PG BT LAB 9.00AM- 11.00AM 23BTGE01- 23BTGE18 18

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 13-May-26 PG BT LAB 11.00AM-1.00PM 23BTGE19- 23BTGE36 18

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 13-May-26 PG BT LAB 2.00PM-4.00PM 23BTGE37- 23BTGE54 18

21GEN2L261 Genes and Development Practical VI VI Semester BSc BTGE 13-May-26 PG BT LAB II
2.00PM-4.00PM

23BTGE55- 23BTGE57, 

23BTGE59- 23BTGE74
19

21UMG2L262
Agricultural Microbiology and Plant 

Pathology Practical
VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 14-May-26 PG MB LAB

9.00AM- 11.00AM
23MBGE01- 23MBGE17 17

21UMG2L262
Agricultural Microbiology and Plant 

Pathology Practical
VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 14-May-26 PG MB LAB

11.00AM-1.00PM
23MBGE18- 23MBGE34 17



21UMG2L262
Agricultural Microbiology and Plant 

Pathology Practical
VI VI Semester BSc MB-GE 14-May-26 PG MB LAB

2.00PM-4.00PM

23MBGE35- 

23MBGE50,22MBGE19, 

22MBGE52

18

Note:All students of all batches are required to report to the examination venue at least 15 minutes prior to the commencement of the examination. Late entry will not be permitted under any 

circumstances.

Controller of Examinations

Kristu Jayanti [Deemed to be University],Bengaluru


